Updated:Aug/11/03  2010447300
System On Module
Note: All specifications subject to change without notice
   SOM-4473 Series
Pentium®  III SOM-ETX w/VGA, LCD, Audio, Video& LAN
System
I/O
Ethernet

Operating Humidity 0%~90% relative humidity, non-condensing
Address Enterwww.advantech.com/dtos
Ordering Information
SOM-4473 Series
Block Diagram
SOM-4473 Series
Coppermine/Celeron
Micro-FCBGA
Processor
INTEL(R) Mobile
544BGA
Host Bridge
82815 MEMORY
SODIMM
MAIN
LCD/VGA
CONTROLLER
ATI M6-M/D
144Pin
8/16 MB
484Pin BGA
HOST BUS
PCI BUS
South Bridge
82801BA
360-pinEBGA
ISA BUS
Primary  IDE
Secondary  IDE
USB x 4 Ethernet
82562ET
10/100M
83628/83629
Winbond
PCI to ISA
Super I/O
W83627HF
128PQFP FDD/LPT  PORT
PS/2  MOUSE
PS/2 KEYBOARD
RS232  COM1/2
FLASH  BIOS
49LF002A
AC97 Codec
1-256 Sec.
Watchdog
AGP
ADDRESS
DATA
LPC  Bus
Standard
SOM-4473FL-J0A1 Intel®  SOM-ETX Module w/ Celeron-400, VGA/LCD,
Audio, LAN
SOM-4473FL-R0A1 Intel®  SOM-ETX Module w/ PIII-933, VGA/LCD, Audio
and LAN
SOM-DK4473FL-042 Windows CE.NET 4.2 Development Kit
for SOM-4473FL
SOM-DB4400 SOM-ETX Development Board
Optional
SOM-FANKIT-1000 Fan kit for SOM-ETX module
1961447301 Heatsink for SOM-4473FL
1961447302 Heatsink for SOM-4473FL with FAN